PIC32MX330/350/370/430/450/470
PIC32MX330/350/370/430/450/470 Family Silicon Errata
and Data Sheet Clarification
The PIC32MX330/350/370/430/450/470 family devices
that you have received conform functionally to the
current Device Data Sheet (DS60001185D), except for
the anomalies described in this document.
The silicon issues discussed in the following pages are

with the Device and Revision IDs listed in
Table 1 and Table 3. The last column of
each table represents the latest silicon
revision for the devices listed. The silicon
issues are summarized in Table 4.
Note: If you are unable to extract the silicon
revision level, please contact your local
Microchip sales office for assistance.
TABLE 1: SILICON DEVREV VALUES FOR DEVICES WITH 64 KB AND 256 KB FLASH MEMORY
Part Number
Flash Memory Size
(KB)
Device ID(1)
Revision ID for Silicon Revision(1)
A0 A1
PIC32MX330F064H 64 0x05600053
0x0 0x1
PIC32MX330F064L 64 0x05601053
PIC32MX350F256H 256 0x05704053
PIC32MX350F256L 256 0x05705053
PIC32MX430F064H 64 0x05602053
PIC32MX430F064L 64 0x05603053
PIC32MX450F256H 256 0x05706053
PIC32MX450F256L 256 0x05707053
Note 1: Refer to the “Memory Organization” and “Special Features” chapters in the current Device Data Sheet
(DS60001185D) for detailed information on Device and Revision IDs for your specific device.
 2013-2015 Microchip Technology Inc. DS80000574F-page 1
PIC32MX330/350/370/430/450/470
TABLE 2: SILICON DEVREV VALUES FOR DEVICES WITH 128 KB FLASH MEMORY
Part Number
Flash Memory Size
(KB)
Device ID(1)
Revision ID for Silicon Revision(1)
A0 A1 B0
PIC32MX350F128H 128 0x0570C053
0x0 0x1 0x8
PIC32MX350F128L 128 0x0570D053
PIC32MX450F128H 128 0x0570E053
PIC32MX450F128L 128 0x0570F053
Note 1: Refer to the “Memory Organization” and “Special Features” chapters in the current Device Data Sheet
(DS60001185D) for detailed information on Device and Revision IDs for your specific device.
TABLE 3: SILICON DEVREV VALUES FOR DEVICES WITH 512 KB FLASH MEMORY
Part Number Device ID(1)